3/5 3R 3/5 Axis AC Servo

EU-120
EU-120s

SEEBHEHAE S Injection Press Range

350—450 ton

YASKAWA

fEIRSA: &I

Servo motor: Yaskawa

SHIMPO

N FE

Reducer: Shimpo

AR

S THK
Guide rail: THK

= Elatech

ech Technology in Motion.

TAIYO

BELH: Bhifk 45 XM
Synchronous belt: ELATECH Cable: TAIYO
a

EEE High precision

o FUBIRIIDFIIGE, RS RE SRR IFRES;
- BIEEREARMEE, EUBEES.
« Add vibration suppression function, which is very suitable for the molding insert project and other

high-accuracy product extracting.
« Crosswise axis movement with gear and racks, and the positioning accuracy is higher.

%’Eﬁg High performance

o EHRFEER, RETEREN, LS0THR, JREZFERLES
o NEWASEFEMEEE;

* FEERS485@ITIEN, TFMODBUS RTUBHINY;

REAIZSEL, #EAEX, RERA20%, EARTMHRE;
TREC2R2IBTN6E, TN N .

Control system independent research, irregularly-updated software, can be upgraded for life, can be
developed and customized according to customer needs.

Built-in dual-system, customer-free choice.

Standard RS485 communication interface, Support the MODBUS RTU communication protocol.
Posture (C axis) uses cylinder with big cylinder diameter to improve by 20% payload and extract larger
parts.

Standard 2 vacuum circuit 2 air circuit function, reserve 11 inputs and 11 outputs.

HAS%] Basic Parameters

TOPSTAR EUROT

%—EE High speed

o BRIEASTFE, BYUR20MEMEME, BiEE=20%;

o TERRESEREACOBIMIER, RABMEITIERE;

o ExSFEERF0%, INEEAIE4ER20% .

« Lightweight aluminum alloy arm, reduce 20 structural components, reduce weight by 20%.

« Main arm with lightweight and high-strength AB061 material to improve the overall operating

performance.
« The maximum rotate speed increases 10%, and the accelerate and decelerate time reduced 20%.
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=

m'ﬁ“ﬁ%ﬁ'&% High energy-saving effect

o HEREERATE0%, BIIMAEEI0%;

« IBIMEAAREENOFFINRE, SHERZIAEIESE, HTEBB10%.

« Total DC bus technology is 10% energy-saving, and the cost of electricity is reduced by 10%.

« Add the servo drive automatic OFF function, stopped servo motor power when robot was standby
status, saving 10% of electricity.

EE%E‘-E%SFﬁ Topstar link application platform

o SCRTIRIESR, REETHERT. HTRERER.

« Real-time remote monitoring, data statistics, analysis and life management of equipment operation.

. R | BAEmEN | GRSE | sSuRR | wwest | waen) | s | BEEORR | gomuein | ZEUL | weos | sems
M;gel Power Max Power Air Air Drive Posture wES Positioning Minimum Dry cyc\eal‘ﬂe Posture Net
Supply Consumption Pressure | Consumption | System [ (Air Cylinder) | Max.Load Accuracy take—out time (excluding fixtures) Torque Weight
BAf7 Unit Vv KW Mpa Ni/cycle — — kg mm s s N.m kg
Eol20a20- sc220 2 0.5~0.7 36 RS 8 0.05 15 5.8 206 510~530
o /AC o
+10% Servo 90
e 20s2120= 50/60HZ 2.8 05-0.7 36 Motor 8 0.05 15 5.8 206 550~570
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SMEZR~ Outer dimensions
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TOPSTAR 1ok

50

28.5 20 20

1B Model

Bfii: mm

Unit: mm EU-120-120-120-18TR EU-120s-120-120-18TR

A 275 Total height

=)
24K Totallength
FE1T1THE Traverse stroke

FB ETTF2 Main arm vertical stroke

KA LIEEE
Effective space for jig mounting
EEEBMIE-FEAR AR

Base internal side to end of the box

B
C
D
E FBE_ETFHL Main arm standby height
F
G
H

BB LR Sub-arm vertical standby
| TREFIHEAE

Main arm max. fwd. movement

TERHRAITIE

Main arm max. crosswise stroke
BElES /e

Main arm min. crosswise standby

TRIERIR/IVE

Min. space between main arm and sub-arm

Sub-arm max. crosswise stroke
BIBaEERIVE

Sub-arm min. crosswise standby
BIEBRiK-FEARRG
Crosswise end to box end
FETREERN\SE

Min. height of arm after descending

J
K
L
v BEREARE
N
O
P

. ; ENRE

BERERYT Moveable platen
Q Jig mounting e

dimension Fixed platen

F: IERBERS—E Note: Same dimensions for positive and negative operation models.

BigE 3 Configuration table

& FAREE
ERES

EU-120-120-

120-18TR i hd hd
EU-120s-120-

120-18TR e O O

TRETRIE
fERERN

AR
HEHE

EU-120-120

2140
2470
1800
1200
250
350
280
1200
1020
175

1640

1360
40x50, 6xM6
20x50, 4xM6

B WX | WEMEEICIC | 2ENESIR
Start signal
of circuit

S ARECIDRE ‘@7 | IEEZINAE “O” F1 “-" FRTo. Note: Standard function "®", optional function "O" and "~" indicates none.

N F
PR | AT | BENES | (&K (32, &)

2180
2470
1800
1200
250
350
280
300
1200
780
415
260
780
120
1640
1360
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